
78604_Auto_Edited check.docx

WORD COUNT 4376 TIME SUBMITTED 25-AUG-2022 01:35PM

PAPER ID 89846277





1

6



5

8



1

1



2





2

2



2

4



3

7

9



3



1



1

1



1





5%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

78604_Auto_Edited check.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet

Laura E. Matarese, Stephen J. O'Keefe, Hossam M.
Kandil, Geoffrey Bond, Guilherme Costa, Kareem
Abu-Elmagd. "Short Bowel Syndrome: Clinical Guidelines for
Nutrition Management", Nutrition in Clinical Practice, 2017
Crossref

www.wjgnet.com
Internet

Laura E. Matarese. "Nutrition and Fluid
Optimization for Patients With Short Bowel
Syndrome", Journal of Parenteral and Enteral Nutrition, 2012
Crossref

encyclopedia.pub
Internet

www.pubfacts.com
Internet

Andrew Ukleja. "Weaning from Parenteral
Nutrition", Gastroenterology Clinics of North
America, 2019
Crossref

91 words — 2%

47 words — 1%

23 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%



8

9

EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES < 10 WORDS

EXCLUDE MATCHES < 10 WORDS

Aparna Sundaram. "Nutritional Management of
Short Bowel Syndrome in Adults :", Journal of
Clinical Gastroenterology, 03/2002
Crossref

John K. DiBaise. "Intestinal Rehabilitation and the
Short Bowel Syndrome: Part 1", The American
Journal of Gastroenterology, 7/2004
Crossref

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%


